

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.No.25453 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	01.07.2026	<u>JS,J</u> Interim order granted by this Court on 28.08.2025 shall stand extended until further orders. List this matter on 06.08.2026 under the caption for "final hearing". <u>JS,J</u> smk	